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1ST FLOOR
BALLROOM: 1146
    BALLROOM I: 1146-1
    BALLROOM II: 1146-2
    BALLROOM III: 1146-3

HINDE AUDITORIUM: 1134

LOBBY SUITE: 1001
    SEQUOIA ROOM: 1001A
    CYPRESS ROOM: 1001B

REDWOOD ROOM: 1030

SERNA PLAZA

EVENT SPACES

ACE SUSHI

BROWN BAG: 1096

CHANDO’S TACOS: 1092

ENGRAINED RESTAURANT: 1014

GOOD EATS!: 1197

HABIT BURGER: 1094

HORNET’S NEST FOOD COURT: 1090

JAMBA JUICE: 1021

PANDA EXPRESS: 1093

ROUND TABLE PIZZA: 1017

STARBUCKS: 1207

TENDERS LOVE AND CHICKEN: 1091

THE STORE: 1046

DINING

ASI FOOD PANTRY: 1246

ASI HUMAN RESOURCES: 1260

ASI KSSU: 1242

ASI PEAK ADVENTURES: 1272

ASI STUDENT ENGAGEMENT & OUTREACH: 1240

EPICURE CATERING: 1004

GAMES ROOM: 1235

MOTHER’S ROOM: 1214

POLICE SERVICE CENTER: 1038

THE POP-UP SHOP: 1016

PROGRAMS & SERVICES

TO ASI FOOD 
PANTRY & 
ASI HUMAN 
RESOURCES

PEAK ENTRANCE

BABY 
CHANGING 
STATION

+

BABY 
CHANGING 
STATION

+

BABY 
CHANGING 
STATION

+

TO LIBRARY QUAD

TO THE WELL & PARKING STRUCTURE III

TO TSCHANNEN 
SCIENCE COMPLEX

TO
 SA

NT
A 

CL
AR

A 
HA

LL

1093

1094

1092

1091
12141090

INFO DESK

ACE SUSHI

1197

1134

1014

1016

1017

PATIO

1030 1038

1240
1242 1246

1260

1235

1272

1046

1207

10211004

A

B

1001

1146

1096

OUTDOOR SEATING
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PATIOSERNA PLAZA
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TO PARKING STRUCTURE II &
 BOOKSTORE


